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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

213 - Camelia complex LIG I

Category Tenement Application WinnerCount WaitlistCount

General Public 13 10 10 0

Scheduled Caste 3 1 1 0

Scheduled Tribes 2 1 1 0

Freedom Fighter 1 0 0 0

Physically Handicapped 2 1 1 0

State Government Employee 2 0 0 0

Artist 1 0 0 0

Total 24 13 13 0

Sign Here :Sign Here :

Sign Here :

5350001226 APPLICATION NO

Shri Ravindra Bharade

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE
PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Sign Here :

Sign Here :

SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Shri Vikram Nain

JUDGE

5350000905

Oversight Committe 1 Oversight Committe 2 Oversight Committe 3

Shri Prakash Mhajan
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

214 - Camelia complex LIG II

Category Tenement Application WinnerCount WaitlistCount

General Public 12 5 5 0

Scheduled Caste 2 1 1 0

Scheduled Tribes 1 0 0 0

Nomadic Tribes 1 1 1 0

Denotified Tribes 1 0 0 0

Journalist 1 0 0 0

Defence Family 1 0 0 0

Ex-Serviceman 2 0 0 0

MP/MLA/MLC 1 0 0 0

Mhada Employee 1 0 0 0

Central Government Employee 1 1 1 0

Total 24 8 8 0

Sign Here :Sign Here :

Sign Here :

5350001226 APPLICATION NO

Shri Ravindra Bharade

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE
PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Sign Here :

Sign Here :

SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Shri Vikram Nain

JUDGE

5350000905

Oversight Committe 1 Oversight Committe 2 Oversight Committe 3

Shri Prakash Mhajan
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

215 - Camelia complex LIG III

Category Tenement Application WinnerCount WaitlistCount

General Public 44 31 31 0

Scheduled Caste 6 3 3 0

Scheduled Tribes 6 2 2 0

Nomadic Tribes 1 3 1 1

Denotified Tribes 1 1 1 0

Journalist 2 0 0 0

Freedom Fighter 1 0 0 0

Physically Handicapped 2 1 1 0

Defence Family 2 0 0 0

Ex-Serviceman 2 0 0 0

MP/MLA/MLC 1 0 0 0

Mhada Employee 1 0 0 0

State Government Employee 1 0 0 0

Central Government Employee 1 0 0 0

Artist 1 0 0 0

Total 72 41 39 1

Sign Here :Sign Here :

Sign Here :

5350001226 APPLICATION NO

Shri Ravindra Bharade

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE
PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Sign Here :

Sign Here :

SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Shri Vikram Nain

JUDGE

5350000905

Oversight Committe 1 Oversight Committe 2 Oversight Committe 3

Shri Prakash Mhajan
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

216 - Camelia complex LIG IV

Category Tenement Application WinnerCount WaitlistCount

General Public 3 3 3 0

Scheduled Caste 2 1 1 0

Ex-Serviceman 3 0 0 0

Mhada Employee 1 0 0 0

State Government Employee 1 0 0 0

Central Government Employee 1 0 0 0

Artist 1 0 0 0

Total 12 4 4 0

Sign Here :Sign Here :

Sign Here :

5350001226 APPLICATION NO

Shri Ravindra Bharade

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE
PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Sign Here :

Sign Here :

SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Shri Vikram Nain

JUDGE

5350000905

Oversight Committe 1 Oversight Committe 2 Oversight Committe 3

Shri Prakash Mhajan
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

217 - Camelia complex LIG V

Category Tenement Application WinnerCount WaitlistCount

Scheduled Caste 2 1 1 0

Physically Handicapped 1 0 0 0

MP/MLA/MLC 1 0 0 0

State Government Employee 2 0 0 0

Total 6 1 1 0

Sign Here :Sign Here :

Sign Here :

5350001226 APPLICATION NO

Shri Ravindra Bharade

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE
PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Sign Here :

Sign Here :

SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Shri Vikram Nain

JUDGE

5350000905

Oversight Committe 1 Oversight Committe 2 Oversight Committe 3

Shri Prakash Mhajan
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

208 - Gulmohar Garden LIG I

Category Tenement Application WinnerCount WaitlistCount

General Public 1 12 1 1

Scheduled Caste 1 4 1 1

Scheduled Tribes 2 2 2 0

Denotified Tribes 1 0 0 0

Central Government Employee 1 1 1 0

Total 6 19 5 2

Sign Here :Sign Here :

Sign Here :

5350001226 APPLICATION NO

Shri Ravindra Bharade

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE
PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Sign Here :

Sign Here :

SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Shri Vikram Nain

JUDGE

5350000905

Oversight Committe 1 Oversight Committe 2 Oversight Committe 3

Shri Prakash Mhajan
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

209 - Gulmohar Garden LIG II

Category Tenement Application WinnerCount WaitlistCount

General Public 15 42 15 15

Scheduled Caste 2 6 2 2

Journalist 1 0 0 0

Freedom Fighter 1 0 0 0

Physically Handicapped 1 2 1 1

Defence Family 1 0 0 0

Ex-Serviceman 1 4 1 1

State Government Employee 1 1 1 0

Artist 1 0 0 0

Total 24 55 20 19

Sign Here :Sign Here :

Sign Here :

5350001226 APPLICATION NO

Shri Ravindra Bharade

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE
PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Sign Here :

Sign Here :

SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Shri Vikram Nain

JUDGE

5350000905

Oversight Committe 1 Oversight Committe 2 Oversight Committe 3

Shri Prakash Mhajan
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

212 - Harmony Heavan

Category Tenement Application WinnerCount WaitlistCount

General Public 25 27 25 2

Scheduled Caste 5 2 2 0

Scheduled Tribes 3 0 0 0

Nomadic Tribes 1 2 1 1

Denotified Tribes 1 0 0 0

Journalist 1 0 0 0

Freedom Fighter 1 0 0 0

Physically Handicapped 2 1 1 0

Defence Family 1 0 0 0

Ex-Serviceman 2 2 2 0

MP/MLA/MLC 1 0 0 0

Mhada Employee 1 0 0 0

State Government Employee 2 1 1 0

Central Government Employee 1 0 0 0

Artist 1 0 0 0

Total 48 35 32 3

Sign Here :Sign Here :

Sign Here :

5350001226 APPLICATION NO

Shri Ravindra Bharade

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE
PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Sign Here :

Sign Here :

SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Shri Vikram Nain

JUDGE

5350000905

Oversight Committe 1 Oversight Committe 2 Oversight Committe 3

Shri Prakash Mhajan
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

218 - Tranquility Tower LIG I

Category Tenement Application WinnerCount WaitlistCount

General Public 27 31 27 4

Scheduled Caste 4 2 2 0

Scheduled Tribes 5 2 2 0

Nomadic Tribes 1 1 1 0

Journalist 2 0 0 0

Freedom Fighter 2 0 0 0

Defence Family 1 0 0 0

Ex-Serviceman 2 3 2 1

MP/MLA/MLC 1 0 0 0

Mhada Employee 2 0 0 0

State Government Employee 4 1 1 0

Total 51 40 35 5

Sign Here :Sign Here :

Sign Here :

5350001226 APPLICATION NO

Shri Ravindra Bharade

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE
PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Sign Here :

Sign Here :

SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Shri Vikram Nain

JUDGE

5350000905

Oversight Committe 1 Oversight Committe 2 Oversight Committe 3

Shri Prakash Mhajan
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

219 - Tranquility Tower LIG II

Category Tenement Application WinnerCount WaitlistCount

General Public 13 7 7 0

Scheduled Caste 4 2 2 0

Denotified Tribes 1 0 0 0

Physically Handicapped 2 1 1 0

Defence Family 1 0 0 0

Ex-Serviceman 2 2 2 0

MP/MLA/MLC 1 0 0 0

Central Government Employee 1 0 0 0

Artist 1 0 0 0

Total 26 12 12 0

Sign Here :Sign Here :

Sign Here :

5350001226 APPLICATION NO

Shri Ravindra Bharade

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE
PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Sign Here :

Sign Here :

SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Shri Vikram Nain

JUDGE

5350000905

Oversight Committe 1 Oversight Committe 2 Oversight Committe 3

Shri Prakash Mhajan
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

306 - Emrald Estate MIG I

Category Tenement Application WinnerCount WaitlistCount

General Public 10 57 10 10

Scheduled Caste 2 12 2 2

Scheduled Tribes 2 2 2 0

Freedom Fighter 1 0 0 0

Physically Handicapped 1 0 0 0

Ex-Serviceman 1 0 0 0

Mhada Employee 1 0 0 0

State Government Employee 1 2 1 1

Artist 1 0 0 0

Total 20 73 15 13

Sign Here :Sign Here :

Sign Here :

5350001226 APPLICATION NO

Shri Ravindra Bharade

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE
PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Sign Here :

Sign Here :

SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Shri Vikram Nain

JUDGE

5350000905

Oversight Committe 1 Oversight Committe 2 Oversight Committe 3

Shri Prakash Mhajan
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

307 - Emrald Estate MIG II

Category Tenement Application WinnerCount WaitlistCount

General Public 11 29 11 11

Scheduled Caste 2 5 2 2

Nomadic Tribes 1 0 0 0

Denotified Tribes 1 0 0 0

Journalist 1 0 0 0

Defence Family 1 0 0 0

Ex-Serviceman 1 0 0 0

State Government Employee 1 0 0 0

Central Government Employee 1 1 1 0

Total 20 35 14 13

Sign Here :Sign Here :

Sign Here :

5350001226 APPLICATION NO

Shri Ravindra Bharade

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE
PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Sign Here :

Sign Here :

SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Shri Vikram Nain

JUDGE

5350000905

Oversight Committe 1 Oversight Committe 2 Oversight Committe 3

Shri Prakash Mhajan
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

308 - Parkside Palms MIG I

Category Tenement Application WinnerCount WaitlistCount

General Public 12 13 12 1

Mhada Employee 1 0 0 0

State Government Employee 1 2 1 1

Total 14 15 13 2

Sign Here :Sign Here :

Sign Here :

5350001226 APPLICATION NO

Shri Ravindra Bharade

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE
PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Sign Here :

Sign Here :

SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Shri Vikram Nain

JUDGE

5350000905

Oversight Committe 1 Oversight Committe 2 Oversight Committe 3

Shri Prakash Mhajan
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

309 - Parkside Palms MIG II

Category Tenement Application WinnerCount WaitlistCount

General Public 6 8 6 2

Ex-Serviceman 1 0 0 0

Total 7 8 6 2

Sign Here :Sign Here :

Sign Here :

5350001226 APPLICATION NO

Shri Ravindra Bharade

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE
PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Sign Here :

Sign Here :

SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Shri Vikram Nain

JUDGE

5350000905

Oversight Committe 1 Oversight Committe 2 Oversight Committe 3

Shri Prakash Mhajan
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

310 - Parkside Palms MIG III

Category Tenement Application WinnerCount WaitlistCount

Journalist 1 0 0 0

Freedom Fighter 1 0 0 0

Physically Handicapped 1 1 1 0

Defence Family 1 0 0 0

Ex-Serviceman 1 0 0 0

MP/MLA/MLC 1 0 0 0

State Government Employee 1 0 0 0

Total 7 1 1 0

Sign Here :Sign Here :

Sign Here :

5350001226 APPLICATION NO

Shri Ravindra Bharade

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE
PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Sign Here :

Sign Here :

SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Shri Vikram Nain

JUDGE

5350000905

Oversight Committe 1 Oversight Committe 2 Oversight Committe 3

Shri Prakash Mhajan
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

311 - Parkside Palms MIG IV

Category Tenement Application WinnerCount WaitlistCount

Scheduled Caste 4 3 3 0

Scheduled Tribes 2 0 0 0

Nomadic Tribes 1 2 1 1

Total 7 5 4 1

Sign Here :Sign Here :

Sign Here :

5350001226 APPLICATION NO

Shri Ravindra Bharade

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE
PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Sign Here :

Sign Here :

SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Shri Vikram Nain

JUDGE

5350000905

Oversight Committe 1 Oversight Committe 2 Oversight Committe 3

Shri Prakash Mhajan
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

313 - Starlight Sanctuary

Category Tenement Application WinnerCount WaitlistCount

General Public 7 18 7 7

Scheduled Caste 2 9 2 2

Scheduled Tribes 1 3 1 1

Journalist 1 0 0 0

Physically Handicapped 1 0 0 0

Ex-Serviceman 1 1 1 0

State Government Employee 1 0 0 0

Total 14 31 11 10

Sign Here :Sign Here :

Sign Here :

5350001226 APPLICATION NO

Shri Ravindra Bharade

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE
PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Sign Here :

Sign Here :

SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Shri Vikram Nain

JUDGE

5350000905

Oversight Committe 1 Oversight Committe 2 Oversight Committe 3

Shri Prakash Mhajan
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

314 - Acacia Apartment

Category Tenement Application WinnerCount WaitlistCount

General Public 10 9 9 0

Scheduled Caste 2 0 0 0

Scheduled Tribes 1 1 1 0

Nomadic Tribes 1 0 0 0

Journalist 1 0 0 0

Freedom Fighter 1 0 0 0

Physically Handicapped 1 0 0 0

Defence Family 1 0 0 0

Ex-Serviceman 1 1 1 0

State Government Employee 1 0 0 0

Total 20 11 11 0

Sign Here :Sign Here :

Sign Here :

5350001226 APPLICATION NO

Shri Ravindra Bharade

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE
PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Sign Here :

Sign Here :

SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Shri Vikram Nain

JUDGE

5350000905

Oversight Committe 1 Oversight Committe 2 Oversight Committe 3

Shri Prakash Mhajan
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 / 10519

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

213 - Camelia complex LIG I

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001195
SAMADHAN RAMDAS
DEORE

A, A, 1, 1011

5350001298
SANJAY RAJKUMAR
VAISH

A, A, 1, 1022

5350000966 SHITAL JAYKISAN JOSHI A, A, 2, 2023

5350000730
SHANTA ASHOK
KOTHARI

A, A, 4, 4014

5350001044 VASUDEV VISHNU NAIK A, A, 5, 5015

5350000734
UTKARSH ANURAG
KOTHARI

A, A, 5, 5026

5350000739
SAKSHI KAMALAKAR
JAWALE

A, A, 6, 6017

5350001081
PRAFULL PRAVIN
DUSANE

A, A, 6, 6028

5350001280
SUNANDA SANJAY
SALVE

A, B, 1, 1039

5350000883 OMKAR SOPAN KADAM A, B, 1, 10410

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

213 - Camelia complex LIG I

SC - Scheduled Caste

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000798
SALUNKE KRUSHNA
ARJUN

A, A, 2, 2011

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

213 - Camelia complex LIG I

ST - Scheduled Tribes

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000780 NITA RAHUL THAKUR A, A, 3, 3021

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

213 - Camelia complex LIG I

PH - Physically Handicapped

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000788
MANOJ BHIMRAO
GHODGE

A, A, 4, 4021

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

214 - Camelia complex LIG II

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000862
SARVESH KISHOR
LOMATE

A, A, 1, 1031

5350000997 TEJAS VIJAY PATIL A, A, 2, 2032

5350001045 VASUDEV VISHNU NAIK A, A, 2, 2043

5350000731
SHANTA ASHOK
KOTHARI

A, A, 3, 3034

5350000735
UTKARSH ANURAG
KOTHARI

A, A, 3, 3045

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

214 - Camelia complex LIG II

SC - Scheduled Caste

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000947
SALUNKE ASHWINI
ARJUN

A, B, 1, 1011

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

214 - Camelia complex LIG II

NT - Nomadic Tribes

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001334
SANDEEP DEVIDAS
ANDHALE

A, A, 4, 4031

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

214 - Camelia complex LIG II

CG - Central Government Employee

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001028
RANJIT RAJARAM
KOTKAR

A, B, 5, 5021

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

215 - Camelia complex LIG III

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000958
SANDIP BHAGWAN
GAWAI

B, A, 1, 1011

5350001210
DIPAKKUMAR DAYARAM
SHEWALE

B, A, 1, 1022

5350000817 INSAD SAMIULLA KHAN B, A, 1, 1033

5350001172 RAHUL RAMESH AHER B, A, 1, 1064

5350001058
SAKSHI VYANKATESH
PATIL

B, A, 2, 2015

5350001091 NISHA BALWANT NELGE B, A, 2, 2026

5350000992
SANTOSH GANESH
GANGURDE

B, A, 2, 2057

5350000908 SURESH VANJI SAPKALE B, A, 2, 2068

5350000736
UTKARSH ANURAG
KOTHARI

B, A, 3, 3019

5350000819
SACHIN SHRAVAN
KSHIRSAGAR

B, A, 3, 30410

5350001113
ABHIJEET GANPAT
SAKPAL

B, A, 3, 30511

5350001005
KRUSHNA SHANKAR
KOTHAVADE

B, A, 3, 30612

5350001029
PAVAN BABASAHEB
GAIKWAD

B, A, 4, 40313

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001071 VRUSHALI VINOD AHIRE B, A, 4, 40414

5350000732
SHANTA ASHOK
KOTHARI

B, A, 4, 40515

5350001256
ONKARESHWAR
DATTATARY NAGARE

B, A, 5, 50216

5350001000 VASUDEV VISHNU NAIK B, A, 5, 50317

5350000738
RAJ BHANUDAS
CHAUDHARI

B, A, 5, 50418

5350000764
PRATHAMESH DILIP
MANE

B, A, 6, 60119

5350001353 BHARAT SOLANKI B, A, 6, 60220

5350000946
KARUNA YADORAOJI
BADWAIK

B, A, 6, 60321

5350001322
KOMAL KADUBA
BHARAD

B, A, 6, 60622

5350001204 GAURI VIVEK JAGTAP B, B, 1, 10123

5350001099 SUNIL BALU GULVE B, B, 1, 10224

5350001173 OMKAR BALU KARATE B, B, 1, 10525

5350001194
ARCHANA BABAN
NIMBALKAR

B, B, 1, 10626

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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Generated On - 17/03/2026 11:16:796

 / 10528

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

215 - Camelia complex LIG III

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001268 KUNAL RAJU TAYDE B, B, 2, 20127

5350001402
VRUSHALI RATNAKAR
SHIRSAT

B, B, 2, 20428

5350000746
ABHISHEK SURESH
JANGALE

B, B, 2, 20529

5350000875
RAGHUNATH BALU
KAVDE

B, B, 2, 20630

5350001397 RATAN SAGAJI KEDARE B, B, 3, 30331

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10529

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

215 - Camelia complex LIG III

SC - Scheduled Caste

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000872
SALUNKE KRUSHNA
ARJUN

B, A, 1, 1051

5350001372
DHIRAJKUMAR
SHRIRANG SATPUTE

B, A, 5, 5012

5350001305
DHAMMDEEP
SAMADHAN KAMBALE

B, A, 6, 6053

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10530

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

215 - Camelia complex LIG III

ST - Scheduled Tribes

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001191
LAXMAN DEVAJI
RAUTMALE

B, A, 2, 2041

5350001006
PRAKASH WAMAN
BAGUL

B, A, 5, 5062

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10531

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

215 - Camelia complex LIG III

NT - Nomadic Tribes

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000948
SANAP SUDARSHAN
PARASRAM

B, A, 3, 3031

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10532

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

215 - Camelia complex LIG III

NT - Nomadic Tribes

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350000881 RAJESH NATHU BAVA1

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10533

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

215 - Camelia complex LIG III

DT - Denotified Tribes

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000742
NARESH BHANUDAS
CHAUDHARI

B, A, 4, 4021

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10534

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

215 - Camelia complex LIG III

PH - Physically Handicapped

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001279
YOGESH RAMESH
DHANGAR

B, A, 3, 3021

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10535

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

216 - Camelia complex LIG IV

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000737
UTKARSH ANURAG
KOTHARI

B, C, 1, 1011

5350000733
SHANTA ASHOK
KOTHARI

B, C, 2, 2012

5350001257
ONKARESHWAR
DATTATARY NAGARE

B, C, 2, 2023

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10536

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

216 - Camelia complex LIG IV

SC - Scheduled Caste

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001267 PRANITA RATAN KALE B, C, 3, 3021

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10537

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

217 - Camelia complex LIG V

SC - Scheduled Caste

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001184
BABASAHEB
PANDHARINATH KHAIRE

B, C, 1, 1031

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10538

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

208 - Gulmohar Garden LIG I

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001323
KANWADE BALASAHEB
BIRAJI

-, -, 1, 1031

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10539

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

208 - Gulmohar Garden LIG I

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350001385 NANA ANKUSH KHAIRE1

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10540

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

208 - Gulmohar Garden LIG I

SC - Scheduled Caste

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001175 PRIYA ARJUN NARWADE -, -, 4, 4051

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10541

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

208 - Gulmohar Garden LIG I

SC - Scheduled Caste

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350001229
SHUBHANGI ANANDRAO
BHALADHARE

1

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10542

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

208 - Gulmohar Garden LIG I

ST - Scheduled Tribes

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001030
NARESH RAMKISHAN
KARAMPURI

-, -, 2, 2051

5350000803 PAWAR AMOL BUDHA -, -, 5, 5052

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10543

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

208 - Gulmohar Garden LIG I

CG - Central Government Employee

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000884 BORSE MANOJ KADU -, -, 6, 6031

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2



Nashik Board Housing Lottery 2025

Generated On - 17/03/2026 11:16:854

 / 10544

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

209 - Gulmohar Garden LIG II

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001396
KAVITA KAILAS
BADGUJAR

-, -, 1, 1011

5350000778
ABHIJEET HEMANT
VIDHATE

-, -, 1, 1022

5350000932
SANGITA SURESH
WAMANE

-, -, 2, 2013

5350001043 VASUDEV VISHNU NAIK -, -, 2, 2024

5350000911 NEHA SUNIL DESALE -, -, 2, 2035

5350001254 GANORE YOGESH ARUN -, -, 3, 3016

5350000976 SAURABH JAYANT DIXIT -, -, 3, 3027

5350001105
GOVINDRAO ASHRUBA
SOLANKE

-, -, 3, 3038

5350000977 ROSHAN ASHOK PAWAR -, -, 4, 4019

5350001332
PANMAND DINESH
SAHEBRAO

-, -, 4, 40210

5350000956 YUVRAJ HEMANT SANAP -, -, 4, 40311

5350001053
HITESH RAMESH
BHAGWAT

-, -, 5, 50112

5350001188 DIPSHIKA NIRANJAN -, -, 5, 50213

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001203 VICKY KISHOR JADHAV -, -, 5, 50314

5350000980
PATIL BHANUDAS
ASHOKBHAI

-, -, 6, 60115

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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Generated On - 17/03/2026 11:16:860

 / 10545

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

209 - Gulmohar Garden LIG II

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350001386
DHANANJAY TUKARAM
DEORE

1

5350001326
VISHWANATH PANDHARI
TAYDE

2

5350001070 RAJ KUMAR GAIKWAD3

5350000770
UTKARSH ANURAG
KOTHARI

4

5350000936 SANDIP BALU BIDVE5

5350000949
SANAP SUDARSHAN
PARASRAM

6

5350000832
ANKUSH BALKRUSHNA
INGALE

7

5350000986
SWAPNIL RAMESH
DEORE

8

5350000824
RAVINDRA NARAYAN
SONAR

9

5350001059
PREETI RAVINDRA
RODHE

10

5350000826 JYOTI RAVINDRA SONAR11

5350001335 SAJAN DATTU SANAP12

5350001231 DINESH MAHARU MORE13

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350001250
ANJALI SAINATH
KAWTIKWAR

14

5350000870
HARSHVARDHAN
VIKRAM MHASKE

15

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10546

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

209 - Gulmohar Garden LIG II

SC - Scheduled Caste

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001240
ROHIT PRAKASH
SONAWANE

-, -, 1, 1051

5350001176 PRIYA ARJUN NARWADE -, -, 6, 6052

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10547

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

209 - Gulmohar Garden LIG II

SC - Scheduled Caste

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350000975 SMITA SANDIP FULZELE1

5350001065
NEHA DEEPAK
SHIRASATH

2

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2



Nashik Board Housing Lottery 2025

Generated On - 17/03/2026 11:16:879

 / 10548

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

209 - Gulmohar Garden LIG II

PH - Physically Handicapped

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000804 PAWAR AMOL BUDHA -, -, 3, 3041

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10549

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

209 - Gulmohar Garden LIG II

PH - Physically Handicapped

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350001247
KANWADE BALASAHEB
BIRAJI

1

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10550

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

209 - Gulmohar Garden LIG II

EX - Ex-Serviceman

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001345
SURYAWANSHI VISHNU
RAJENDRA

-, -, 5, 5041

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10551

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

209 - Gulmohar Garden LIG II

EX - Ex-Serviceman

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350000813 DADAJI DEVAJI SAGAR1

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2



Nashik Board Housing Lottery 2025

Generated On - 17/03/2026 11:16:891

 / 10552

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

209 - Gulmohar Garden LIG II

SG - State Government Employee

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001205
SOMNATH NIVRUTTI
DAUND

-, -, 6, 6021

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2



Nashik Board Housing Lottery 2025

Generated On - 17/03/2026 11:16:892

 / 10553

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

212 - Harmony Heavan

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001339
DIVYA NARENDRA
LOKWANI

-, -, 1, 1011

5350001341
ANUKUL MACCHINDRA
DIWANE

-, -, 1, 1022

5350001041 VASUDEV VISHNU NAIK -, -, 1, 1033

5350001304
MEGHA SUBHASH
CHAVAN

-, -, 1, 1064

5350000921
KISHOR BHASKAR
THORAT

-, -, 1, 1075

5350000904
RUSHIKESH SITARAM
SANAP

-, -, 1, 1086

5350001266
PRATHMESH ARVIND
WANI

-, -, 2, 2037

5350001347 KRISHNA SONI -, -, 2, 2048

5350001377 CHIRAG SHYAM GANDHI -, -, 2, 2059

5350000912 NEHA SUNIL DESALE -, -, 2, 20810

5350000927
MAHESH KASHINATH
SHETE

-, -, 3, 30111

5350001177 KABIR UTTAM CHAVAN -, -, 3, 30212

5350001394
ANIKET JAYPRAKASH
SHINDE

-, -, 3, 30513

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000901
MUKTI KAMLESHKUMAR
PARAKH

-, -, 3, 30614

5350000771
UTKARSH ANURAG
KOTHARI

-, -, 3, 30715

5350000965
BALU GANGADHAR
SAGAR

-, -, 4, 40216

5350001249
JITENDRA ISHWARSING
PARDESHI

-, -, 4, 40317

5350000800 ASHISH SANDIP KIWALE -, -, 4, 40418

5350001388
DHANANJAY TUKARAM
DEORE

-, -, 4, 40719

5350001189 BHUSHAN ANIL NAGARE -, -, 4, 40820

5350001258
SAPNA ABHIMANYU
NANDRE

-, -, 5, 50121

5350001273
HARPAL SHANKARLAL
ARORA

-, -, 5, 50422

5350001384 NANA ANKUSH KHAIRE -, -, 5, 50523

5350001060
GANESH ASHOK
POTDAR

-, -, 5, 50624

5350000766
SHANTA ASHOK
KOTHARI

-, -, 6, 60125

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10554

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

212 - Harmony Heavan

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350001408 GAURAV KISHOR PATIL1

5350001097
NISHAD RAJKUMAR
JOSHI

2

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10555

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

212 - Harmony Heavan

SC - Scheduled Caste

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001373
DHIRAJKUMAR
SHRIRANG SATPUTE

-, -, 1, 1051

5350000925
SANTOSH MOHAN
KAMBLE

-, -, 4, 4012

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10556

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

212 - Harmony Heavan

NT - Nomadic Tribes

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000793 AMIT BALNATH DAVARI -, -, 2, 2071

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10557

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

212 - Harmony Heavan

NT - Nomadic Tribes

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350000918 VIKAS BALASO GAWADE1

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10558

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

212 - Harmony Heavan

PH - Physically Handicapped

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001093 PAWAR AMOL BUDHA -, -, 2, 2061

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10559

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

212 - Harmony Heavan

EX - Ex-Serviceman

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000785
PARDESHI JAGDISH
GOVIND

-, -, 3, 3081

5350001363
JADHAV MAHESH
ASHOK

-, -, 6, 6062

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10560

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

212 - Harmony Heavan

SG - State Government Employee

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001206
SOMNATH NIVRUTTI
DAUND

-, -, 5, 5071

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10561

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

218 - Tranquility Tower LIG I

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001040 VASUDEV VISHNU NAIK -, -, 1, 11

5350001378 CHIRAG SHYAM GANDHI -, -, 1, 32

5350001183 SAGAR DEVRAO PANDE -, -, 1, 63

5350000772
UTKARSH ANURAG
KOTHARI

-, -, 2, 74

5350000827 JYOTI RAVINDRA SONAR -, -, 2, 125

5350000825
RAVINDRA NARAYAN
SONAR

-, -, 3, 136

5350000833
ANKUSH BALKRUSHNA
INGALE

-, -, 3, 167

5350001272
HARPAL SHANKARLAL
ARORA

-, -, 3, 188

5350001182
GOVINDA RAVINDRA
FEGADE

-, -, 4, 219

5350000787
DATTATRAY BHAURAO
DAHIPHALE

-, -, 4, 2210

5350001082 KOLPE SACHIN SANJAY -, -, 5, 2711

5350001327
VISHWANATH PANDHARI
TAYDE

-, -, 5, 2812

5350001294
NITIN RAMBHAU SHINDE

-, -, 6, 3113

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000844 AJAY SATISH NALANGE -, -, 6, 3314

5350000959
MAHESH BHARAT
NERKAR

-, -, 6, 3615

5350000821
ASHOK NARAYAN
SONAR

-, -, 7, 3716

5350001337 SAJAN DATTU SANAP -, -, 7, 4217

5350000890 ASHISH ASHOK HOLKAR -, -, 8, 4318

5350001178
KAWTIKWAR USHA
UTTAM

-, -, 8, 4719

5350000877 ANIL DEVIDAS BHASKAR -, -, 9, 4820

5350001348 KRISHNA SONI -, -, 9, 5121

5350000871
TANISHKA GAJANAN
CHOUDHARI

-, -, 9, 5322

5350001324
KOMAL KADUBA
BHARAD

-, -, 10, 5623

5350001187 DIPSHIKA NIRANJAN -, -, 10, 5724

5350001032
SUNIL CHINTAMAN
SURVE

-, -, 11, 6225

5350000767
SHANTA ASHOK
KOTHARI

-, -, 11, 6326

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10562

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

218 - Tranquility Tower LIG I

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000869
HARSHVARDHAN
VIKRAM MHASKE

-, -, 12, 6627

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10563

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

218 - Tranquility Tower LIG I

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350001236 FIRADOS ASIF SAIYYAD1

5350001095
NISHAD RAJKUMAR
JOSHI

2

5350001295
SACHIN RAMBHAU
SHINDE

3

5350001389
DHANANJAY TUKARAM
DEORE

4

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10564

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

218 - Tranquility Tower LIG I

SC - Scheduled Caste

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001314
BHIMRAO DNYANDEO
ADHAV

-, -, 5, 251

5350001371
DHIRAJKUMAR
SHRIRANG SATPUTE

-, -, 8, 452

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10565

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

218 - Tranquility Tower LIG I

ST - Scheduled Tribes

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000867
HEMANT KALAMSING
CHAURE

-, -, 2, 101

5350000810 PAWAR AMOL BUDHA -, -, 5, 302

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10566

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

218 - Tranquility Tower LIG I

NT - Nomadic Tribes

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000920
RUCHA PRASHANT
PARDESHI

-, -, 3, 151

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10567

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

218 - Tranquility Tower LIG I

EX - Ex-Serviceman

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001357
JADHAV MAHESH
ASHOK

-, -, 4, 241

5350001346
SURYAWANSHI VISHNU
RAJENDRA

-, -, 12, 682

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10568

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

218 - Tranquility Tower LIG I

EX - Ex-Serviceman

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350000786
PARDESHI JAGDISH
GOVIND

1

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10569

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

218 - Tranquility Tower LIG I

SG - State Government Employee

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001207
SOMNATH NIVRUTTI
DAUND

-, -, 7, 391

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10570

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

219 - Tranquility Tower LIG II

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001106 KUNAL SANJAY HIRE -, -, 1, 21

5350001031
NARESH RAMKISHAN
KARAMPURI

-, -, 2, 82

5350001042 VASUDEV VISHNU NAIK -, -, 2, 113

5350000773
UTKARSH ANURAG
KOTHARI

-, -, 3, 174

5350000876 ANIL DEVIDAS BHASKAR -, -, 4, 235

5350000987
CHETAN DEEPAK
PAWAR

-, -, 5, 266

5350001300
BHIMRAO DNYANDEO
ADHAV

-, -, 6, 327

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10571

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

219 - Tranquility Tower LIG II

SC - Scheduled Caste

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000758
ASHUTOSH GAUTAM
JADHAV

-, -, 1, 51

5350001370
DHIRAJKUMAR
SHRIRANG SATPUTE

-, -, 6, 352

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10572

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

219 - Tranquility Tower LIG II

PH - Physically Handicapped

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001112 ANIL YASHWANT WANI -, -, 3, 141

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10573

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

219 - Tranquility Tower LIG II

EX - Ex-Serviceman

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001358
JADHAV MAHESH
ASHOK

-, -, 13, 731

5350001022
PARDESHI JAGDISH
GOVIND

-, -, 13, 762

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10574

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

306 - Emrald Estate MIG I

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000835 SAYALI KAILAS TATAR -, A, 3, 3011

5350001393 ANIL BABURAO DATAR -, A, 3, 3022

5350001057 AKSHAY SURESH -, A, 4, 4023

5350000865
GAURI RAVINDRA
VANJARI

-, A, 6, 6014

5350001311
MAHENDRA GOPAL
SUKHWANI

-, A, 7, 7015

5350001255
RADHIKA VINOD
DEOKAR

-, A, 7, 7026

5350001004
BHARAT BHANUDAS
BANDE

-, B, 3, 3017

5350001235
DEEPALI PRAMOD
VIDHATE

-, B, 3, 3028

5350001213
MANISH MANGAL
BHARUDE

-, B, 4, 4029

5350001168 SANJAY SITARAM PATIL -, B, 6, 60110

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10575

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

306 - Emrald Estate MIG I

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350001285
AMOL ASHOK
SURYAWANSHI

1

5350001287
KAILAS SUBHASH
BADGUJAR

2

5350001398 PRITI MITESH PATIL3

5350000945
VIJAY VASANTRAO
GOVARDHANE

4

5350001271
HARPAL SHANKARLAL
ARORA

5

5350001252 SAGAR VINOD DEOKAR6

5350000969
TEJASWI SANTOSH
SAINDANE

7

5350001102
KALPESH PRAKASH
PATIL

8

5350001074
GANESH SITARAM
WAYBHASE

9

5350001157
RISHABH RAKHAL
DEBNATH

10

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10576

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

306 - Emrald Estate MIG I

SC - Scheduled Caste

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001180
PRACHI PRAKASH
SONULE

-, A, 4, 4011

5350001202 SHOBAIT MOREY -, B, 4, 4012

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2



Nashik Board Housing Lottery 2025
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 / 10577

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

306 - Emrald Estate MIG I

SC - Scheduled Caste

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350001282
SONALI RAMESH
SONALE

1

5350001037
AASHISH MANGAL
BHARUDE

2

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2



Nashik Board Housing Lottery 2025
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 / 10578

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

306 - Emrald Estate MIG I

ST - Scheduled Tribes

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001289 PAWAR AMOL BUDHA -, A, 5, 5021

5350001021 LALITA KAILAS MAHALE -, B, 5, 5022

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2



Nashik Board Housing Lottery 2025
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 / 10579

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

306 - Emrald Estate MIG I

SG - State Government Employee

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001262
DEVENDRA AMBADAS
KAPADANE

-, B, 6, 6021

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10580

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

306 - Emrald Estate MIG I

SG - State Government Employee

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350000797 SHIRISH SHIVAJI SHINDE1

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2



Nashik Board Housing Lottery 2025
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 / 10581

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

307 - Emrald Estate MIG II

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001008
GAURI RAVINDRA
VANJARI

-, A, 3, 3031

5350001103
POONAM BIPIN
BHAVSAR

-, A, 4, 4032

5350001261
ASLAM DILDAR
MANSURI

-, A, 4, 4043

5350001352 SAROJ ABHIJEET -, A, 5, 5034

5350000895
KAVITA KAILAS
BADGUJAR

-, A, 5, 5045

5350001316
AJINKYA SHRIRAM
DABHADE

-, A, 6, 6046

5350000887
SUJITKUMAR
KEDARNATH YADAV

-, B, 3, 3037

5350001110
SHWETA JAYRAM
KASHID

-, B, 4, 4038

5350001078 PUNAM ARUN BHAMARE -, B, 4, 4049

5350001080 AKSHAY SURESH -, B, 5, 50310

5350001274
HARPAL SHANKARLAL
ARORA

-, B, 5, 50411

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2



Nashik Board Housing Lottery 2025
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 / 10582

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

307 - Emrald Estate MIG II

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350001056
VINAY VIVEK
NANDURDIKAR

1

5350001253
RADHIKA VINOD
DEOKAR

2

5350001270
SANDIP BHAGWAN
GAWAI

3

5350000935
PRASAD RISHIKESH
SANJAY

4

5350000962
ABHISHEK MUKESH
KULKARNI

5

5350001075
GANESH SITARAM
WAYBHASE

6

5350001232
SUBOSHRI RAKHAL
DEBNATH

7

5350000849 NITIN BAPU DEORE8

5350001277
TAUSIF DILDAR
MANSURI

9

5350001077
RISHABH RAKHAL
DEBNATH

10

5350000905
SURESH
RABINDRANATH
HALDER

11

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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Generated On - 17/03/2026 11:16:970

 / 10583

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

307 - Emrald Estate MIG II

SC - Scheduled Caste

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001038
AASHISH MANGAL
BHARUDE

-, B, 6, 6031

5350001190 VAISHALI DEEPAK NILE -, B, 7, 7042

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10584

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

307 - Emrald Estate MIG II

SC - Scheduled Caste

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350001048
MANISH MANGAL
BHARUDE

1

5350000923
KALYANI MILIND
KAMBLE

2

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10585

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

307 - Emrald Estate MIG II

CG - Central Government Employee

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000861 BORSE MANOJ KADU -, B, 6, 6041

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10586

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

308 - Parkside Palms MIG I

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001403 ASHISH ASHOK HIWALE -, -, 1, 1011

5350000837 SAYALI KAILAS TATAR -, -, 1, 1022

5350001170 AKSHAY SURESH -, -, 2, 2013

5350001259
AKSHAY
PRAKASHCHAND
CHHAJED

-, -, 2, 2024

5350001354
SUDHIR KUMAR
BRAJNANDAN SINHA

-, -, 3, 3015

5350000841
RAMNATH ASHOK
AVHAD

-, -, 3, 3026

5350000982
KAKSHIK HARI
GAURKAR

-, -, 4, 4017

5350001227 GANORE YOGESH ARUN -, -, 4, 4028

5350001017
ASHA PRAKASH
PAINJANE

-, -, 5, 5019

5350000967
TEJASWI SANTOSH
SAINDANE

-, -, 5, 50210

5350001192
KALPESH PRAKASH
PATIL

-, -, 6, 60111

5350001007
BHARAT BHANUDAS
BANDE

-, -, 6, 60212

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10587

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

308 - Parkside Palms MIG I

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350001343
RAJESH DIPAKLAL
UDESHI

1

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10588

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

308 - Parkside Palms MIG I

SG - State Government Employee

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001263
DEVENDRA AMBADAS
KAPADANE

-, -, 7, 7021

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10589

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

308 - Parkside Palms MIG I

SG - State Government Employee

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350000784 KAVITA RAHUL WAGH1

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10590

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

309 - Parkside Palms MIG II

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350000791
VILAS YASHWANT
UGHADE

-, -, 1, 1031

5350000840
RAVI KUNDALIK SAWANT

-, -, 2, 2032

5350001390
DHANANJAY TUKARAM
DEORE

-, -, 3, 3033

5350000897
ISHWAR MULCHAND
CHHAJED

-, -, 4, 4034

5350000776 VINEET PANDEY -, -, 5, 5035

5350000805
VIJAY DHANRAJ
BADGUJAR

-, -, 6, 6036

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10591

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

309 - Parkside Palms MIG II

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350001286
KAILAS SUBHASH
BADGUJAR

1

5350000968
TEJASWI SANTOSH
SAINDANE

2

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10592

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

310 - Parkside Palms MIG III

PH - Physically Handicapped

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001290 PAWAR AMOL BUDHA -, -, 3, 3041

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10593

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

311 - Parkside Palms MIG IV

SC - Scheduled Caste

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001023
MANISH MANGAL
BHARUDE

-, -, 1, 1051

5350001010
MANGAL DEOCHAND
BHARUDE

-, -, 4, 4052

5350000993
AASHISH MANGAL
BHARUDE

-, -, 6, 6053

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2



Nashik Board Housing Lottery 2025
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 / 10594

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

311 - Parkside Palms MIG IV

NT - Nomadic Tribes

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001407 SAGAR LAXMAN SANAP -, -, 3, 3051

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10595

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

311 - Parkside Palms MIG IV

NT - Nomadic Tribes

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350001375
TEJASWINI VIKAS
NAGARGOJE

1

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2



Nashik Board Housing Lottery 2025
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 / 10596

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

313 - Starlight Sanctuary

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001079 PUNAM ARUN BHAMARE -, -, 1, 1011

5350001383 AKSHAY SURESH -, -, 1, 1022

5350001325
KOMAL KADUBA
BHARAD

-, -, 2, 2013

5350000909
SANJIV CHINTAMAN
SURVE

-, -, 2, 2044

5350001283
KAILAS SUBHASH
BADGUJAR

-, -, 3, 3015

5350001014
KHATABAI ADHAR WADE

-, -, 3, 3026

5350001340 VIJAY PRAKASH DEORE -, -, 4, 4017

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10597

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

313 - Starlight Sanctuary

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350001351
PRIYANKA PRASHANT
PUNDE

1

5350000979 SONAL SHARAD DAUND2

5350001391
DHANANJAY TUKARAM
DEORE

3

5350001104
MAHENDRA SANJAY
BHADANE

4

5350001404
AKSHAY
PRAKASHCHAND
CHHAJED

5

5350000939 SHARAD KAILAS DAUND6

5350001012 ADHAR BHASKAR WADE7

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10598

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

313 - Starlight Sanctuary

SC - Scheduled Caste

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001003
ANIRUDHA MADHUKAR
AHIRE

-, -, 2, 2031

5350001036
AASHISH MANGAL
BHARUDE

-, -, 4, 4042

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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 / 10599

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

313 - Starlight Sanctuary

SC - Scheduled Caste

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350001226
PARASHRAM
KASHINATH AHIRE

1

5350001046
MANISH MANGAL
BHARUDE

2

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2



Nashik Board Housing Lottery 2025
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 / 105100

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

313 - Starlight Sanctuary

ST - Scheduled Tribes

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001197
NISHIGANDHA TANAJI
GODE

-, -, 3, 3041

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2



Nashik Board Housing Lottery 2025
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 / 105101

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Wait List

313 - Starlight Sanctuary

ST - Scheduled Tribes

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name

5350000868
HEMANT KALAMSING
CHAURE

1

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2



Nashik Board Housing Lottery 2025
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 / 105102

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

313 - Starlight Sanctuary

EX - Ex-Serviceman

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001034
SHEJAWAL SHARAD
DADAJI

-, -, 4, 4021

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2



Nashik Board Housing Lottery 2025

Generated On - 17/03/2026 11:16:23

 / 105103

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

314 - Acacia Apartment

GP - General Public

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001382 AKSHAY SURESH -, -, 1, 1011

5350001072
RAVINDRA KADU
NAGRUT

-, -, 1, 1022

5350001392
DHANANJAY TUKARAM
DEORE

-, -, 1, 1033

5350000903
SANJIV CHINTAMAN
SURVE

-, -, 2, 2024

5350001244
SHUBHAM BHAUSAHEB
SAWANT

-, -, 2, 2035

5350001033
SUNIL CHINTAMAN
SURVE

-, -, 2, 2046

5350001018
ASHA PRAKASH
PAINJANE

-, -, 3, 3037

5350001063
KRUSHAL PRAKASH
BHAVE

-, -, 3, 3048

5350001401
AKSHAY
PRAKASHCHAND
CHHAJED

-, -, 4, 4019

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2



Nashik Board Housing Lottery 2025

Generated On - 17/03/2026 11:16:27

 / 105104

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

314 - Acacia Apartment

ST - Scheduled Tribes

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001094 PAWAR AMOL BUDHA -, -, 3, 3021

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2



Nashik Board Housing Lottery 2025

Generated On - 17/03/2026 11:16:29

 / 105105

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development

NB25_NOV_1 - Nashik MHADA Housing Schemes

Winner List

314 - Acacia Apartment

EX - Ex-Serviceman

Priority
No

Application
Number

Applicant Name
Flat* Bd,Wg,Fl,Ft

5350001035
SHEJAWAL SHARAD
DADAJI

-, -, 5, 5021

Oversight Committe 1

Sign Here : Sign Here :

Shri Vikram NainShri Ravindra Bharade

Sign Here :

APPLICATION NO

JUDGE

Oversight Committe 3

Sign Here :

PARASHRAM KASHINATH
AHIRE

Shri Prakash Mhajan

5350000905APPLICATION NO

Sign Here :

5350001226

JUDGE
SURESH RABINDRANATH
HALDER

Oversight Committe 2
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